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LL158XX - EXPANDERBAR

HOGEFFEKTS LINJEBELYSNING

SERIE-LL158

e Farg: 625nm, 470nm, 530nm eller WHI
« IP50

e 70 = 50,000 Hours

« Finns i storlekar fran 6 "till 96"

e Passivt kyld design

PRODUKTBESKRIVNING

Optimalt arbetsavstand
Effektivt arbetsavstand
Arbetsfalt

Standard kabellangd

Ytbehandling

TEKNISK DATA

Godkénnanden

IP-klass

Livslangd

Matning
Temperaturomrade fran

Temperaturomrade till

Vaglangd

CE, RoHS
IP50
50000 h
C1,24
0°C

60 °C

WHI, 470, 530, 625

4i
ADVANCED
ILLUMINATION

N/A

N/A

N/A

1,5m

Svart eloxerad
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